
 

(I) = Information       (D) = Decision Required     (R) = Report 

 

SCHOOLS’ FORUM 
 

 15 March 2019 – 8.30am 
 

 
Meeting Room 1 and 2, CETL 

Brierton Lane, Hartlepool, TS25 4AF 
 

  A G E N D A  
 
 
1. Apologies – 

 
Chair  

2. 
 

Minutes from last Forum (17 January 2019)  & 
Matters Arising 
 

Chair 

3. 
 

National Funding Formula (I) (standing item) 
 

see item 9 below 

4. 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 

High Needs Block 18/19 outturn update (R/I) 
 
HNB task and finish group – verbal update  
 
 
Early Years National Funding Formula – deprivation 
supplement (R/D)  
 
Designated Education Officer in The Hub – funding for 
post following stakeholder consultation (R/D)  
 
SEMH Working Group verbal update (standing item)  
 
DSG 2019/20 update (R/I)  
 

Mark Patton 
 
Headteacher from 
T&F group 
 
Penny Thompson 
 
 
Penny Thompson 
 
 
Mark Patton 
 
Mark Patton 
 

10. Any Other Business 
 

Chair 

11. Items for next meeting –  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chair 

12. Date and Time of Next Forum Meeting –  
Tuesday 7 May 2019  9.30am – 11.30am 

Chair 

 


